LAVAKAMIN - LAV70-DF (DOUBLE FACE)

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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Useful heat output

Efficiency

Heated area

Wood consumption

Weight

Combustion product outlet
External dimensions (WxDxH)
Hearth's dimensions (WxDxH)

é

MAPXONA

16,3
74,2
100-130
3,7-5,9

25
90x63x160
72x50x60



