LAVAKAMIN – LAV70-DF (DOUBLE FACE)





TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Θερμική ισχύς	Useful heat output	Kw	16,3
Θερμική απόδοση	Efficiency	%	74,2
Κάλυψη χώρου	Heated area	m²	100-130
Κατανάλωση ξύλων	Wood consumption	Kg/h	3,7-5,9
Βάρος	Weight	Kg	245
Έξοδος καπνοδόχου	Combustion product outlet	Ø cm	25
Εξωτερικές διαστάσεις (ΠxBxY)	External dimensions (WxDxH)	cm	90x63x160
Εστία (ΠxBxY)	Hearth's dimensions (WxDxH)	cm	72x50x60

